SMD1812
1/7
R
 Surface Mounted PTC Device
FEATURES
I(hold): 0.1~4.0A
Very high voltage surge capabilities
Available in lead-free version

0.75
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.25
1.25
1.50
1.50
1.50
SMD1812-150-33 3.00 1001.5033.0 0.030 0.18081.50
1.60
2.00
2.00
2.00
SMD1812-200-24 4.00 1002.0024.0 0.020 0.12082.00
2.60
2.60
2.60
3.00
4.00 16.0 0.002 0.01420
SMD1812-300-16 5.00 404.003.00 16.0 0.012 0.0458
Product Datasheet Http://semiware.comBuild Your Design As You WillRev. A2.5
SMD1812
 Surface Mounted PTC Device
3/7

0.66
0.75
0.82
0.96
1.39
1.81
1.63
1.63
2.09
85 ºC
0.03
0.14 0.070.08 0.060.16 0.12 0.10 0.05 0.03
0.06
0.19 0.100.12 0.090.23 0.17 0.14 0.08 0.06
0.26 0.150.17 0.140.29 0.23 0.20 0.12 0.10
SMD1812-020-60 0.26 0.150.17 0.140.29 0.23 0.20 0.12 0.10
0.15
0.23
0.57 0.430.45 0.350.59 0.55 0.50 0.30 0.23
0.23
0.99 0.570.63 0.491.10 0.87 0.75 0.45 0.35
0.99 0.570.63 0.491.10 0.87 0.75 0.45 0.35
0.99 0.570.63 0.491.10 0.87 0.75 0.45 0.35
0.52
1.45 0.830.92 0.711.60 1.28 1.10 0.66 0.52
1.45 0.830.92 0.711.60 1.28 1.10 0.66 0.52
1.45 0.830.92 0.711.60 1.28 1.10 0.66 0.52
0.53
1.75 0.951.00 0.902.00 1.52 1.25 0.75 0.53
0.61
2.05 1.091.23 0.952.30 1.77 1.50 0.82 0.61
2.05 1.091.23 0.952.30 1.77 1.50 0.82 0.61
SMD1812-150-33 1.95 1.181.30 1.092.17 1.72 1.50 0.97 0.82
0.79
1.19
2.61 1.661.75 1.452.89 2.30 2.00 1.39 1.19
2.61 1.661.75 1.452.89 2.30 2.00 1.39 1.19
SMD1812-200-24 2.61 1.661.75 1.452.89 2.30 2.00 1.39 1.19
1.55
1.39
1.39
1.79
SMD1812-400-16 5.30 3.133.50 2.855.90 4.63 4.00 2.45 1.93
SMD1812-300-16 3.92 2.492.63 2.184.34 3.45 3.00 2.09 1.79
Product Datasheet Http://semiware.comBuild Your Design As You WillRev. A2.5
SMD1812
 Surface Mounted PTC Device